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220₪ 
270₪  

0 3 Cougar Atlas 2024 series 80Plus® Bronze, 12cm Sleeved fan 
ATX v2.4 20+4pin & 4, CPU 8+1*(4+4), GPU 4*(6+2), Active PFC  

Atlas-550 550W 
Atlas-750 750W  

  
  
  
  

  
   

370₪ 
660₪ 
800₪  

55 
 

Cougar GR/GLE Series 80Plus® Gold, 12cm Fluid Dynamic fan 
ATX3.1 20+4pin & 4, CPU 2*(4+4), GPU 1*16+3*(6+2), Active PFC  

PCIe 5.0. Modular              GR-850 850W 
GLE-1000 1000W 
GLE-1200 1200W 

  
  

  

 
 

  
  

195₪ 
230₪ 
390₪ 

  
  
30  
30 
48  

Cooler Master series 80Plus®   12cm Sleeved fan 
ATX v2.4 20+4pin & 4, CPU 8+1*(4+4), GPU 2-4*(6+2), Active PFC  

Elite NEX PN600 600W 
Elite NEX W600 600W 80Plus® White 

Elite Gold 850 850W 80Plus® Gold ATX3.1 PCIe 5.1 Fully modular  

Cooler 
Master  

  

 
 

1140₪ 
1400₪ 
1950₪  

60 FSP Hydro PTM PRO 80Plus® Platinum, 13.5cm Fluid Dynamic fan 
ATX3.0  20+4pin & 4, CPU 8+1*(4+4), GPU 4-6*(6+2), Active PFC  

White 0W120 PRO PTMHydro . Modular           PCIe 5.0 
         Hydro PTM PRO 1650W   

Industrial 2000W                      

  
 

  

  
  

270₪ 
425₪ 
360₪ 
450₪ 
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30 
48 
48 

Antec Series 80Plus® Bronze, 12cm Sleeved fan 
ATX v2.4 20+4pin & 4, CPU 8+1*(4+4), GPU 4*(6+2), Active PF  

ATOM B750 750W Bronze 
CSK750H 750W Semi-modular Bronze 

CSK850-PRO 850W Semi-modular Bronze PCIe 5.1 
CSK1000-PRO 1000W Semi-modular Bronze PCIe 5.1 

  

  
  

470₪ 
550₪ 
620₪ 

60 
 
  
 

Antec GSK Series Full Modular Continuous Power 80Plus® Gold 
ATX3.1  20+4pin & 4, CPU 8+1*(4+4), GPU 4-6*(6+2), Active PFC  

PCIe 5.1.                            GSK850 v2 850W   
GSK1000 1000W  
GSK1200 1200W  

 

  
  

520₪ 
680₪ 
810₪ 

60 
 
  
 

Antec Neo Eco Modular Continuous Power 80Plus® Gold 
ATX3.1  20+4pin & 4, CPU 8+1*(4+4), GPU 4-6*(6+2), Active PFC  

  White W085 ME850GN. Modular           PCIe 5.0  
 NE1000GM 1000W  
NE1300GM 1300W  

 

  
  

990₪ 
1140₪ 

60 
 
  
 

Antec HCG PRO Modular Continuous Power 80Plus® Platinum 
ATX3.1  20+4pin & 4, CPU 8+1*(4+4), GPU 4-6*(6+2), Active PFC  

PCIe 5.1.               HCG-1000PRO 1000W                                
HCG-1200PRO 1200W  

 

  

290₪ 
830₪ 
970₪ 
1150₪ 
1570₪ 
2300₪ 
2600₪    

48 
60 

be quiet! SYSTEM POWER 10 750W 80 PLUS® BRONZE 
Modular 80Plus® PCIe 5.0, ATX3.1   Pure Power 12M Gold 1000W 

Pure Power 12M Gold 1200W 
Straight Power 12 Platinum 1000W 
Straight Power 12 Platinum 1500W 

DARK Power PRO 13 Titanium 1300W 
DARK Power PRO 13 Titanium 1600W 
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